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Meyado Meet 2017 - Level 2 - 5/13/2017

Results - Meyado May Madness 2017
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 121 4:59.20Christiansen, Giorgia

33.77 36.79 38.11 39.09

38.75 38.32 38.50 35.87

Ais Sharks 122 5:05.94Lye, Em

33.38 38.24 39.13 40.37

39.14 39.99 38.60 37.09

NEXUS 113 5:13.07Nichol, Scarlett

33.51 37.16 38.68 39.52

40.92 41.43 41.48 40.37

Tigers 114 5:14.62Smith, Isabelle

33.67 38.80 40.85 41.23

41.28 41.34 40.75 36.70

EAGLE 125 5:23.93Corrado, Sola

34.69 39.64 41.14 42.55

42.33 42.33 42.10 39.15

Ais Sharks 126 5:26.50Fisher, Summer

35.44 40.00 40.26 42.07

39.75 44.09 42.52 42.37

NEXUS 117 5:33.58Isles, Georgia

38.04 42.46 43.06 42.92

42.57 43.10 41.73 39.70

Uwc Phoenix 128 5:40.90Yeu, Caitlyn

37.27 40.54 43.44 43.35

44.33 44.79 44.79 42.39

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix 141 4:45.65Ross, Kailey

31.88 35.73 36.15 36.19

36.65 37.35 36.87 34.83

EAGLE 142 4:48.38Hailey, Erika

31.34 35.93 37.06 36.80

36.89 37.52 37.05 35.79

EAGLE 133 4:50.32Sharkowicz, Julia

32.41 35.96 36.67 37.95

37.37 37.33 37.29 35.34

Tts Merlions 144 4:59.56Cook, Lily

32.86 37.69 38.52 38.37

38.57 38.37 38.44 36.74

EAGLE 135 5:04.46Tang, Evelyn

33.68 37.48 38.27 39.13

38.91 39.69 40.75 36.55

Uwc Phoenix 146 5:04.49Song, Evelyn

33.90 37.90 38.83 39.16

39.12 39.26 39.00 37.32

SAIS 137 5:05.85Esser, Carolin

34.94 38.33 38.89 39.87

38.19 39.53 39.01 37.09

EAGLE 148 5:12.69Shroff, Bella

34.98 40.40 40.11 40.62

40.46 39.37 39.68 37.07

NEXUS 139 5:14.33Roberts, Lexi

35.26 39.71 40.39 40.77

41.33 39.81 40.24 36.82

EAGLE 1310 5:15.81Bierley, Emma

33.92 39.84 40.62 40.87

41.67 41.59 40.16 37.14

Ais Sharks 1311 5:17.34Lowe, Imogen

33.31 38.32 39.67 40.36

40.95 41.31 41.56 41.86

Uwc-East 1412 5:17.76Inkster, Lucy

34.47 39.96 40.79 41.89

41.44 41.42 39.76 38.03

Uwc Phoenix 1313 5:19.46Luo, Andrea

32.23 36.88 40.35 42.46

43.02 41.93 42.83 39.76

EAGLE 1314 5:19.91Grant, Sophie

35.38 39.07 40.59 41.27

41.70 41.59 41.38 38.93

Tts Merlions 1315 5:22.68Leaver, Sophie

35.34 39.45 40.99 41.96

41.76 42.03 41.32 39.83

Uwc Phoenix 1316 5:25.76Thomas, Ellah

36.38 39.21 41.77 41.85

43.00 43.00 41.67 38.88

Uwc-East 1317 5:26.55Pank, Daisy

34.55 42.59 40.24 41.68

41.38 42.21 42.80 41.10

Tts Merlions 13--- NSHenderson, Katie

NEXUS 14--- NSCanos Cervera, Paloma

 
Event 1  Women 15 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 181 5:09.33Danielson, Cate

34.16 38.55 38.92 40.15

39.88 39.79 39.70 38.18

EAGLE 162 5:15.92Walling, Alexandra

33.40 37.76 39.33 40.42

41.42 42.13 42.19 39.27

EAGLE 173 5:19.87Fukada, Aime

34.14 38.29 39.44 40.01

40.82 41.83 42.89 42.45

GWA 154 5:28.17Middleditch, Emma

36.32 40.85 42.25 42.57

42.45 42.35 41.98 39.40

 
Event 1  Boys 12 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 121 4:44.99Cassin, Jack

31.80 35.66 35.99 36.68

36.22 36.55 1:12.09

EAGLE 122 4:45.89Schuster, Connor

31.63 35.69 36.74 36.51

37.23 36.58 36.99 34.52

EAGLE 123 4:46.61Schlicht, Nathan

31.34 35.25 36.70 36.82

36.74 37.11 37.41 35.24

Tigers 104 5:32.77Horchani, Lucas

36.45 41.54 43.18 42.28

42.95 43.23 43.15 39.99
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(Event 1  Boys 12 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ais Sharks 125 5:33.17Kefford, Joshua

35.96 40.36 43.20 43.88

43.69 43.34 43.02 39.72

EAGLE 116 5:40.76Sharkowicz, Ethan

37.49 43.64 45.33 44.58

43.51 44.80 41.99 39.42

GWA 117 5:43.64Jermyn, Fynn

38.25 42.98 44.86 44.36

43.66 44.73 42.57 42.23

Tigers 118 5:57.35Jones, Gavin

40.23 45.32 46.86 46.09

46.61 45.89 44.56 41.79

Tigers 109 5:58.57Jones, Dylan

40.83 45.78 47.97 46.96

45.97 45.99 1:25.07

GWA 1010 6:26.56Gaytant, Kobe

40.30 47.07 50.35 50.42

51.33 51.12 1:35.97

NEXUS 12--- NSVan Oord, Emiel

 
Event 1  Boys 13-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc-East 141 4:27.02Kemp, Jeremy

29.12 33.09 34.45 34.49

34.90 35.26 33.88 31.83

NEXUS 132 4:28.89Adeney, Michael

29.96 33.18 34.35 34.51

34.61 34.58 34.65 33.05

EAGLE 143 4:35.01Tang, Justin

29.68 33.47 34.18 35.25

35.24 35.79 36.10 35.30

Tts Merlions 134 4:39.87Williams, Jeremy

31.04 34.56 36.01 36.37

35.52 35.87 35.68 34.82

Uwc-East 135 4:46.85Winters, Lachlan

31.67 36.10 36.69 37.72

37.02 37.49 37.64 32.52

EAGLE 146 4:48.18Donnalley, Cooper

32.16 36.35 37.21 37.51

37.01 38.07 36.99 32.88

SAIS 137 4:49.15Silver, Axel

31.65 35.41 36.65 37.31

36.97 37.15 37.51 36.50

Uwc Phoenix 148 4:50.05Varma, Samir

31.93 35.16 37.59 37.73

36.93 37.71 37.79 35.21

Ais Sharks 139 4:55.25Lewis, Cooper G

33.10 37.23 38.34 38.38

37.10 37.21 37.91 35.98

Uwc-East 1310 4:57.66Makela, Rasmus P

33.24 38.08 38.31 37.90

37.74 38.10 37.81 36.48

NEXUS 1411 4:58.77Linden, Harry

31.15 37.11 37.62 37.02

36.91 37.37 36.10 45.49

GWA 1412 5:27.06Baccarini, Ronan

35.20 39.64 40.68 42.25

42.08 41.94 43.01 42.26

 
Event 1  Men 15 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 161 4:32.45Bunker, Gage

31.62 34.47 35.85 34.44

34.51 33.99 34.16 33.41

Uwc Phoenix 152 4:39.48Lee, Teddy

31.85 35.11 35.48 35.91

34.13 35.86 35.92 35.22

EAGLE 173 4:43.72Alldritt, Sam

30.56 35.05 36.47 36.93

36.55 36.36 36.94 34.86

Ais Sharks 154 4:47.27Spratt, Joshua

32.00 35.39 36.08 36.75

36.74 37.42 37.34 35.55

Ais Sharks 155 5:04.79Priest-Willimott, Ethan

33.06 37.15 38.15 38.84

38.77 39.69 40.02 39.11

EAGLE 166 5:14.16Zhu, Jonathan

32.62 37.95 40.30 40.66

41.43 40.96 41.13 39.11

SAIS 157 5:58.25Steeman, Aidan

36.37 42.93 46.06 46.73

46.42 47.71 48.19 43.84

 
Event 2  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix  81 1:38.75Yeu, Madelyn

45.74 53.01

EAGLE  82 1:41.46Chang, Catherine X

47.25 54.21

GWA  83 1:48.95Gayant, Mirthe

GWA  84 1:55.79Sekiya, Toko

54.69 1:01.10

GWA  8--- DQIllingworth, Cianah

Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish - breast

 
Event 2  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 101 1:23.70Ng Xin Yee, Amelia

39.77 43.93

SAIS  92 1:23.96Kaplan, Liberty

38.84 45.12

Uwc Phoenix 103 1:24.00Song, Eleanor

39.15 44.85

Ais Sharks 104 1:24.78Port, Jasmine

39.83 44.95

Uwc-East 105 1:26.72Zhi, Melody

40.93 45.79

Uwc Phoenix 106 1:29.95Love, Alexa

43.78 46.17

SAIS 107 1:30.29Canale, Ashlyn

41.12 49.17

SAIS 108 1:30.72Namkoong, Stephanie

44.71 46.01
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(Event 2  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 109 1:31.21Leung, Olivia

43.60 47.61

NEXUS 1010 1:31.35Van Oord, Inger

44.19 47.16

Tts Merlions  911 1:32.47Ng Xin Li, Amanda

44.62 47.85

Uwc-East 1012 1:33.15Into, Hannah

Uwc Phoenix 1013 1:33.37Crouse, Shaylin

42.97 50.40

GWA 1014 1:34.17Van Deursen, Amber

Ais Sharks  915 1:34.65Gell, Malorie

44.78 49.87

GWA 1016 1:34.75Olde Bijvank, Femke

41.25 53.50

Uwc Phoenix 1017 1:35.14Bridge, Maya

45.23 49.91

Tigers  918 1:35.15Sullivan, Maile

42.49 52.66

Ais Sharks 1019 1:36.60Matthews, Isabella

44.91 51.69

EAGLE 1020 1:39.05Ghale, Zara

45.98 53.07

Tts Merlions 1021 1:40.21Price, Annabel

44.49 55.72

Ais Sharks  922 1:40.24Daniels, Jemma

45.58 54.66

Uwc-East 1023 1:41.18Trafford, Dominique

44.07 57.11

Uwc-East  924 1:43.70Into, Ninah

48.85 54.85

Uwc-East 1025 1:48.09Bawa, Anya

52.36 55.73

Uwc-East 1026 1:49.21Bhatnagar, Jiya

EAGLE  927 1:53.84Gould, Charlotte

51.86 1:01.98

Uwc Phoenix 1028 1:55.90Thomson, Ella

55.21 1:00.69

Ais Sharks 10--- DQDavies, Scarlett

Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish - breast

49.00 54.46

Tts Merlions 10--- NSHarrison, Maddy

Uwc-East 10--- NSMagnier, Pascale

Ais Sharks 10--- NSChong, Michaela

Ais Sharks 10--- NSRigg, Sienna

 
Event 2  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 121 1:18.09Khan, Ines

35.83 42.26

Uwc Phoenix 112 1:18.17Singer, Mae

34.15 44.02

EAGLE 123 1:18.42Christiansen, Giorgia

37.62 40.80

GWA 124 1:19.15Thong, Tania

35.99 43.16

SAIS 115 1:19.74Abraham, Minna

36.79 42.95

EAGLE 126 1:20.46Gould, Maya

36.32 44.14

Tigers 117 1:21.55Smith, Isabelle

39.06 42.49

EAGLE 128 1:21.61Corrado, Sola

38.29 43.32

EAGLE 129 1:22.33Cheng, Nicole

36.13 46.20

Ais Sharks 1210 1:22.73Fisher, Summer

38.68 44.05

SAIS 1211 1:22.83Villari, Bianca

38.34 44.49

Tts Merlions 1112 1:23.64Mitra, Michelle

39.23 44.41

EAGLE 1113 1:24.59Suphakarn, Lukenine

39.06 45.53

Ais Sharks 1114 1:25.39Salthouse, Raffi

39.87 45.52

Ais Sharks 1115 1:25.56Lewis, Isla

40.43 45.13

NEXUS 1216 1:25.80Cope, Trinity

SAIS 1217 1:26.12Hwang, Aislyn

39.51 46.61

Uwc-East 1218 1:26.57Eastham, Jinee

41.84 44.73

Uwc-East 1219 1:28.04Matsubara, Sara

42.01 46.03

Uwc-East 1220 1:28.28Bhatnagar, Jhanvi

Uwc Phoenix 1221 1:29.07Fausto, Julia

EAGLE 1222 1:29.87Subawalla, Shernaz

41.86 48.01

Ais Sharks 1123 1:29.91Daniels, Louanna

39.71 50.20

Ais Sharks 1224 1:31.26Sutton, Sophie

43.30 47.96

Uwc Phoenix 1125 1:31.61Hand, Caroline

40.97 50.64

GWA 1226 1:33.29Illingworth, Thalia

43.68 49.61

Uwc Phoenix 1127 1:37.10Baker, Ava

Ais Sharks 11--- NSLoughnan, Millie

Tts Merlions 11--- NSKalra, Ira

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS  81 1:43.54Suzuki, Yuma

47.63 55.91

SICC  62 1:44.64Yeo, Andrew

GWA  8--- DQReidy, George

Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish - breast

 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 101 1:17.27Chang, Shawn S

35.66 41.61
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(Event 2  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc-East 102 1:19.95Terao, Kento

37.33 42.62

Ais Sharks 103 1:21.54Reader, Kian J

37.59 43.95

Tigers  94 1:23.39Smith, James

40.50 42.89

Tigers 105 1:28.74Horchani, Lucas

41.72 47.02

Tts Merlions 106 1:28.98Barton, Rufus

42.29 46.69

Uwc Phoenix  97 1:29.99Chong, Tristan

41.89 48.10

Ais Sharks 108 1:30.98Linke, Will

41.61 49.37

Uwc-East 109 1:32.20Flint, Giles

42.59 49.61

Ais Sharks  9*10 1:34.66Zhang, Erick

42.92 51.74

Tts Merlions 10*10 1:34.66Vasiljkovic, Oliver

44.24 50.42

GWA 1012 1:34.79Gaytant, Kobe

43.23 51.56

EAGLE 1013 1:35.17Park, KM

41.85 53.32

Tts Merlions 1014 1:35.36Harle, Jacob

43.35 52.01

Uwc Phoenix  915 1:35.43Howie, Adam

44.71 50.72

SAIS 1016 1:39.69Bae, E-Jun

46.45 53.24

SAIS 1017 1:40.08Cordingley, Seth

50.41 49.67

SAIS 1018 1:41.94Esenc, Alp Bora

Uwc-East  919 1:54.04Basheer, Raheel

Uwc Phoenix 10--- DQEichaker, Lucas

Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish - breast

43.01 48.50

Ais Sharks 10--- NSKefford, Dan

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 121 1:13.44Schlicht, Nathan

34.70 38.74

NEXUS 122 1:13.93Cassin, Jack

36.12 37.81

SICC 113 1:14.05Yeo, Tze Wen Marc

EAGLE 114 1:15.98Shih, Austin

35.40 40.58

Tts Merlions 115 1:21.16Rawlings, Kai

36.71 44.45

Uwc-East 126 1:22.15May, Lucas

39.13 43.02

SAIS 127 1:23.87Namkoong, Daniel

37.35 46.52

Ais Sharks 118 1:24.49Gell, James

37.38 47.11

Tts Merlions 129 1:24.51McGee, Charles

39.49 45.02

GWA 1110 1:25.67Jermyn, Fynn

39.82 45.85

Uwc Phoenix 1211 1:26.50Gruen, Spencer

40.14 46.36

Uwc-East 1112 1:27.94Wilding, Loch

41.88 46.06

Uwc-East 1113 1:29.22O'Connor, Luke

40.29 48.93

EAGLE 1114 1:29.86Gray, Curtis D

Tigers 1115 1:31.07Jones, Gavin

42.00 49.07

Uwc-East 1216 1:31.50Donov, Kirill

41.32 50.18

Uwc-East 1217 1:33.70Houghton, Jonathan Henry

43.19 50.51

Uwc-East 1218 1:34.17Clements, Jasper

Uwc-East 12--- NSHawila, Justin

Uwc-East 12--- NSHobbs, Lucas

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA 131 2:36.21Soosai, Alicia Li Ann

34.95 38.05 45.53 37.68

EAGLE 132 2:45.14Tang, Evelyn

35.53 45.10 46.53 37.98

Uwc-East 133 2:46.65Pank, Daisy

36.92 44.24 48.73 36.76

EAGLE 144 2:47.93Shroff, Bella

36.82 44.31 50.15 36.65

SAIS 145 2:48.33Smithing, Fanny

39.79 43.85 47.86 36.83

Uwc Phoenix 146 2:48.97Song, Evelyn

36.44 44.12 50.27 38.14

EAGLE 147 2:50.01Gray, Lucie

37.44 43.52 50.70 38.35

EAGLE 138 2:50.35Lombardi, Gabriella

38.44 41.75 51.92 38.24

EAGLE 149 2:50.44Riley, Isabelle

36.51 44.08 49.54 40.31

Uwc-East 1410 2:51.86Inkster, Lucy

37.67 42.69 53.58 37.92

Tts Merlions 1311 2:54.29Shone, Hayley

37.13 46.66 51.89 38.61

SAIS 1312 2:55.08Esser, Carolin

36.66 47.55 53.70 37.17

EAGLE 1313 2:55.15Bierley, Emma

37.44 45.70 53.54 38.47

EAGLE 1314 2:55.21Park, Jade

36.44 46.25 51.11 41.41

Uwc-East 1415 2:56.07Morris, Arkie

36.25 47.07 52.58 40.17

EAGLE 1316 2:57.36Grant, Sophie

38.75 45.24 54.97 38.40

Uwc Phoenix 1417 2:57.84Vosshage, Kartini

35.81 49.18 52.42 40.43
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(Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 1318 2:59.12Feldhausen, Hannah

40.86 46.38 52.55 39.33

Tts Merlions 1419 2:59.60Martin, Shannyn

35.81 46.75 53.85 43.19

NEXUS 1420 2:59.83Antonelli, Federica

39.63 44.70 54.81 40.69

Uwc-East 1421 3:00.86Crawford, Poppy

39.52 46.13 55.44 39.77

NEXUS 1322 3:01.76Rayarel, Isha

40.56 46.32 55.62 39.26

SAIS 13--- NSMcGinnis, Alexis

 
Event 3  Women 15 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 151 2:42.67Hirsch, Ann Hayden

36.33 42.30 46.11 37.93

Ais Sharks 172 2:43.75Radatt, Storm

33.96 40.80 49.22 39.77

EAGLE 173 2:46.63Fukada, Aime

35.87 44.55 47.83 38.38

EAGLE 164 2:56.70Bierley, Anna

37.11 45.97 54.24 39.38

GWA 155 3:06.97Middleditch, Emma

42.78 49.49 54.98 39.72

 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 141 2:14.01Schuster, Collin

28.41 32.69 40.81 32.10

SAIS 132 2:19.89Abraham, Levente

30.32 34.94 43.02 31.61

Uwc-East 143 2:24.39Kemp, Jeremy

32.19 36.23 44.70 31.27

EAGLE 144 2:24.54Cheng, Jimmy

32.05 37.58 42.15 32.76

EAGLE 145 2:27.08Tang, Justin

30.57 40.55 41.97 33.99

Uwc-East 146 2:29.96Lim, Benjamin

31.01 39.93 44.26 34.76

NEXUS 137 2:30.13Adeney, Michael

34.86 36.77 46.26 32.24

Uwc Phoenix 138 2:30.29Kanzaki, Riku

34.00 39.13 44.15 33.01

Uwc-East 149 2:33.82Shah, Sayed Hamza

32.72 41.12 43.08 36.90

Ais Sharks 1410 2:35.51Gyllenhammer, William

31.13 40.66 47.00 36.72

Tts Merlions 1311 2:36.20Williams, Jeremy

33.86 38.79 48.62 34.93

NEXUS 1412 2:36.76Verly, Shanan

34.85 42.38 42.95 36.58

Uwc Phoenix 1413 2:37.47Wang, Jiarui (Jerry)

33.81 42.29 1:21.37

Uwc Phoenix 1314 2:38.89Diermayr, Lucas

35.78 41.20 46.44 35.47

Uwc Phoenix 1415 2:41.01Love, Victor

33.40 41.15 48.44 38.02

Uwc-East 1316 2:42.09Winters, Lachlan

34.74 42.03 52.43 32.89

Uwc-East 1417 2:43.30Kong, David Steve

38.41 43.17 42.38 39.34

Uwc-East 1318 2:49.13Makela, Rasmus P

39.14 44.59 50.89 34.51

Ais Sharks 1419 2:51.73Wong, Ryan

36.91 43.56 50.43 40.83

SAIS 1420 2:57.09Lee, Jake

39.62 45.00 55.26 37.21

Uwc-East 1321 3:05.40Yazicioglu, Yalkin

40.60 46.13 58.88 39.79

EAGLE 14--- NSKwon, Brian

 
Event 3  Men 15 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 151 2:17.46Looi, Daniel

28.62 35.97 39.61 33.26

EAGLE 172 2:30.75Alldritt, Sam

32.68 39.74 42.77 35.56

Uwc Phoenix 163 2:31.06Matic, Nedo

33.09 39.60 42.96 35.41

Uwc Phoenix 154 2:32.08Lee, Teddy

31.28 39.43 48.54 32.83

Tts Merlions 155 2:35.47Schreiber, Ashlen

32.44 39.02 49.03 34.98

NEXUS 156 2:38.97Cassin, Luca

37.04 42.30 45.44 34.19

Tts Merlions 157 2:42.38Shone, Max

33.41 38.49 50.38 40.10

EAGLE 168 2:53.17O'Connor, Evan

37.18 47.76 1:28.23

SAIS 169 2:56.24Kaveh, Maor

40.39 42.80 51.37 41.68

EAGLE 16--- NSKwon, Daniel

 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix  81 40.61Yeu, Madelyn

EAGLE  82 41.24Christiansen, Siena

GWA  83 42.17Gayant, Mirthe

GWA  84 48.51Illingworth, Cianah

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix 101 32.85Song, Eleanor

SAIS 102 33.62Bright Alvarez, Emma

SAIS  93 33.64Kaplan, Liberty

Uwc Phoenix 104 35.13Love, Alexa

Ais Sharks 105 35.39Port, Jasmine

Uwc-East 106 35.57Into, Hannah

SAIS 107 35.64Axelsson, Tova

SAIS 108 35.89Namkoong, Stephanie

Tigers  99 35.96Sullivan, Maile

NEXUS 1010 35.97Van Oord, Inger

Uwc Phoenix 1011 36.19Crouse, Shaylin

Ais Sharks  912 36.56Gell, Malorie
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(Event 4  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 1013 36.62Canale, Ashlyn

NEXUS 1014 36.76Leung, Olivia

EAGLE 1015 37.00Scanlon, Meadhbh

GWA 1016 37.73Olde Bijvank, Femke

Tts Merlions 1017 38.17Crow, Stella

Uwc-East 1018 38.22Trafford, Dominique

Uwc Phoenix 1019 38.24Parodi, Francesca

EAGLE 1020 38.42Vulakh, Jamie

Uwc Phoenix 1021 38.90Bridge, Maya

Ais Sharks 1022 39.37Matheson, Maya

EAGLE 1023 39.62Cho, Yoonseo

Ais Sharks  924 39.70Daniels, Jemma

GWA 1025 39.83Dvorakova, Hana

EAGLE  926 40.19Krause, Elizabeth

Uwc-East 1027 40.86Bhatnagar, Jiya

Uwc Phoenix 1028 41.04You, Soomin

Uwc-East  929 41.05Into, Ninah

Ais Sharks 1030 41.75Davies, Scarlett

EAGLE  931 41.86Yang, Lauren

EAGLE  932 43.52Balk, Sophia

Uwc Phoenix 1033 43.95Thomson, Ella

Uwc-East 1034 44.39Bawa, Anya

EAGLE  935 44.71Gould, Charlotte

Uwc-East 10--- NSMagnier, Pascale

Tts Merlions 10--- NSHarrison, Maddy

Ais Sharks 10--- NSKenderes, Rose

Tts Merlions 10--- NSFalting, Charlotte

 
Event 4  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 121 29.40Chang, NouNou X

Uwc Phoenix 112 29.90Singer, Mae

NEXUS 113 30.51Nichol, Scarlett

EAGLE 124 30.95Cheng, Nicole

Ais Sharks 125 31.12Kenderes, Perle

Tts Merlions 126 31.14Khan, Ines

Tigers 117 31.51Smith, Isabelle

SAIS 118 31.55Abraham, Minna

Uwc Phoenix 119 32.47Kellett, Emily

SAIS 1210 32.69Villari, Bianca

EAGLE 1111 32.73Li, Jackie

Ais Sharks 1112 32.76Lewis, Isla

NEXUS 1213 32.82Cope, Trinity

Tts Merlions 1114 32.85Mitra, Michelle

Ais Sharks 1115 32.91Salthouse, Raffi

NEXUS 1116 33.33Isles, Georgia

Tts Merlions 1217 33.40Green, Katherine

Uwc-East 1218 33.44Matsubara, Sara

SAIS 1119 33.50Bright Alvarez, Cristina

Ais Sharks 1120 33.73Daniels, Louanna

Uwc Phoenix 1221 33.83Yeu, Caitlyn

SAIS 1222 33.89Hwang, Aislyn

Tts Merlions 1123 33.90Strand, Harriet

Uwc Phoenix 1224 34.08Fausto, Julia

Ais Sharks 1125 34.26Sharma, Tanika

Uwc-East 1226 34.50Bhatnagar, Jhanvi

EAGLE 1227 34.51Zhou, Annie

NEXUS 1128 34.56Cope, Isla

Ais Sharks 1229 34.63Sutton, Sophie

EAGLE 1130 34.85Raymaakers, Aria

EAGLE 1231 34.91Subawalla, Shernaz

GWA 1232 35.25Burke, Ashling

Uwc-East 1233 35.28Eastham, Jinee

Tts Merlions 1134 35.32Lotz, Paula

Uwc Phoenix 1135 35.93Hand, Caroline

EAGLE 1236 36.03Vulakh, Sasha

GWA 1237 36.05Illingworth, Thalia

Uwc Phoenix 1138 38.06Baker, Ava

Tts Merlions 11--- NSKalra, Ira

EAGLE 11--- NSQin, Jennifer

NEXUS 11--- NSBrereton, Lydia

NEXUS 12--- NSDohmen, Laura

 
Event 4  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 141 27.91Canos Cervera, Paloma

EAGLE 142 28.14Hailey, Erika

Uwc Phoenix 143 28.60Ross, Kailey

Tts Merlions 144 28.67Cook, Lily

Ais Sharks 145 28.85Salthouse, Amelie

EAGLE 136 29.93Sharkowicz, Julia

EAGLE 147 30.12DeMaio, Renee

Uwc Phoenix 138 30.13Luo, Andrea

Ais Sharks 139 30.47Lowe, Imogen

EAGLE 1310 30.56Bierley, Emma

Uwc-East 1411 30.58Inkster, Lucy

Uwc Phoenix 1312 30.66Thomas, Ellah

Uwc Phoenix 1413 30.78Vosshage, Kartini

EAGLE 1314 30.79Tang, Evelyn

EAGLE 1415 30.97Shroff, Bella

NEXUS 1316 31.06Roberts, Lexi

Tts Merlions 1317 31.20Shone, Hayley

EAGLE 1318 31.23Lombardi, Gabriella

EAGLE 1419 31.51Riley, Isabelle

SAIS 1320 31.63Esser, Carolin

EAGLE 1421 31.68Gray, Lucie

Ais Sharks 13*22 31.83Kuster, Ella

Tts Merlions 14*22 31.83Martin, Shannyn

EAGLE 1424 31.91Fukada, Ally

NEXUS 1325 31.94Feldhausen, Hannah

Tts Merlions 1326 32.21Leaver, Sophie

NEXUS 1327 32.24Rayarel, Isha

SAIS 1428 32.28Smithing, Fanny

EAGLE 1329 32.50Park, Jade

Uwc-East 1430 32.83Crawford, Poppy

NEXUS 1431 32.88Antonelli, Federica

Uwc Phoenix 1332 32.96Rao, Alekha

Uwc-East 1433 32.99Morris, Arkie

GWA 1434 33.30Thong, Taasia

EAGLE 1335 34.53Tian, Kaitlyn

Tts Merlions 1336 34.98Advani, Simran

NEXUS 13--- DQYamamoto, Marisa

False start

Tts Merlions 13--- NSHenderson, Katie



Singapore American School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:57 PM  5/13/2017  Page 7

Meyado Meet 2017 - Level 2 - 5/13/2017

Results - Meyado May Madness 2017

(Event 4  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 13--- NSMcGinnis, Alexis

 
Event 4  Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 161 28.74Walling, Alexandra

Uwc Phoenix 152 28.92Werner, Maja

EAGLE 153 29.23Wright, Sam

EAGLE 184 30.21Danielson, Cate

EAGLE 165 30.90Bierley, Anna

Tts Merlions 156 32.43Williams, Jade

GWA 157 34.39Middleditch, Emma

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS  81 41.87Suzuki, Yuma

Tigers  82 42.47Richard, Jayden

GWA  83 42.65Reidy, George

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ais Sharks 101 31.36Reader, Kian J

Tts Merlions 102 32.25Morris, George

Tigers  93 33.16Smith, James

Tigers 104 34.09Jones, Dylan

Tts Merlions 105 34.44Barton, Rufus

EAGLE 106 35.16Wahking, Jacob

Tts Merlions 107 35.33Vasiljkovic, Oliver

Tts Merlions  98 35.75Hassell, Frank

Uwc-East 109 36.36Flint, Giles

Tts Merlions 1010 36.41Lapping, Anand

Uwc Phoenix 1011 36.59Eichaker, Lucas

EAGLE 1012 36.76Rhee, Daniel

Uwc Phoenix  913 36.81Howie, Adam

Tts Merlions 1014 37.25Harle, Jacob

EAGLE 1015 38.32Park, KM

SAIS 1016 39.26Esenc, Alp Bora

SAIS 1017 39.84Bae, E-Jun

Ais Sharks  918 39.93Pollock, Sam

SAIS 1019 39.94Cordingley, Seth

EAGLE 1020 42.76Alldritt, Kai

EAGLE  921 43.30Backstrom, James

Uwc-East  922 43.88Eastham, Merlin

Uwc-East  923 46.27Basheer, Raheel

Ais Sharks 10--- NSKefford, Dan

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 121 28.27Cassin, Jack

EAGLE 122 28.68Schuster, Connor

Ais Sharks 113 29.58Gyllenhammer, Gus

Ais Sharks 124 30.05Kefford, Joshua

Uwc-East 125 30.82May, Lucas

Ais Sharks 126 31.78Rogers, Sebastian

Ais Sharks 11*7 31.97Gell, James

Tts Merlions 11*7 31.97Rawlings, Kai

Uwc-East 129 32.15Donov, Kirill

EAGLE 1110 32.33Tian, Darren

Uwc Phoenix 1211 32.42Gruen, Spencer

SAIS 1212 32.71Namkoong, Daniel

Tts Merlions 1213 33.14Howes, Thomas

Ais Sharks 1114 33.54Rogers, Oliver

Uwc-East 1115 33.55Wilding, Loch

GWA 1116 33.59Jermyn, Fynn

Tts Merlions 1217 33.90McGee, Charles

Uwc-East 1118 33.91O'Connor, Luke

SAIS 1119 34.33Villari, Orlando

Uwc-East 1220 34.42Houghton, Jonathan Henry

EAGLE 1121 34.50Zhou, Richard

Uwc-East 1122 34.91Inkster, Owen

Ais Sharks 1123 36.20Mason, Finlay

Uwc-East 12--- NSHobbs, Lucas

Uwc-East 12--- NSClements, Jasper

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 141 25.05Schuster, Collin

Uwc-East 142 26.17Kemp, Jeremy

EAGLE 143 26.37Cheng, Jimmy

SAIS 134 26.57Abraham, Levente

Uwc Phoenix 145 27.57Love, Victor

Uwc-East 146 27.92Lim, Benjamin

Tts Merlions 137 28.00Williams, Jeremy

NEXUS 138 28.05Adeney, Michael

NEXUS 149 28.11Linden, Harry

NEXUS 1410 28.40Verly, Shanan

Ais Sharks 1411 28.42Gyllenhammer, William

SAIS 1312 28.48Silver, Axel

Uwc Phoenix 1313 28.54Illingworth, James

Uwc Phoenix 1414 29.00Varma, Samir

Ais Sharks 1315 29.22Lewis, Cooper G

GWA 1416 29.59Baccarini, Ronan

Tts Merlions 1317 29.67Vail, Benjamin

Uwc Phoenix 1418 29.72Wang, Jiarui (Jerry)

Ais Sharks 1419 31.13Wong, Ryan

Uwc-East 1320 31.29Makela, Rasmus P

NEXUS 1421 31.46Sanchez Pulido, Emilio

SAIS 1422 32.22Lee, Jake

Uwc-East 1423 32.25Kong, David Steve

Uwc-East 1324 32.72Yazicioglu, Yalkin

Tts Merlions 13--- NSKarkhanis, Yash

Tts Merlions 14--- NSChung, Cameron

EAGLE 14--- NSKwon, Brian

 
Event 4  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 161 25.52Chew, Ethan

Uwc Phoenix 162 26.17Matic, Nedo

Uwc Phoenix 163 26.65Van Oord, Bjarne

Ais Sharks 154 26.90Spratt, Joshua

Tts Merlions 155 27.38Jerram, Ray

SAIS 176 27.60Vos de Wael, David

Tts Merlions 157 27.74Schreiber, Ashlen

Ais Sharks 158 27.83Loo, Michael

NEXUS 159 28.65Cassin, Luca

Ais Sharks 1510 29.29Priest-Willimott, Ethan
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(Event 4  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ais Sharks 1711 29.46Alexander, Dylan

EAGLE 1612 30.90Zhu, Jonathan

EAGLE 1613 31.65O'Connor, Evan

SAIS 1614 32.58Kaveh, Maor

Uwc Phoenix 15--- NSRene, Morgann

NEXUS 15--- NSBai, Baron

EAGLE 16--- NSBunker, Gage

EAGLE 16--- NSKwon, Daniel

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix  81 50.25Yeu, Madelyn

GWA  82 52.42Illingworth, Cianah

GWA  83 55.65Sekiya, Toko

GWA  84 57.81Gayant, Mirthe

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc-East 101 41.32Zhi, Melody

Tts Merlions 102 43.20Ng Xin Yee, Amelia

SAIS  93 44.71Kaplan, Liberty

SAIS 104 45.13Bright Alvarez, Emma

Uwc-East 105 45.58Into, Hannah

Tts Merlions  96 46.69Ng Xin Li, Amanda

Ais Sharks 107 47.85Matthews, Isabella

EAGLE 108 48.02Kim, Rachel

Uwc Phoenix 109 48.04Bridge, Maya

Uwc Phoenix 1010 48.43Love, Alexa

Tts Merlions  911 48.94Harle, Gabriella

EAGLE 1012 49.02Ghale, Zara

Uwc Phoenix 1013 49.13Parodi, Francesca

SAIS 1014 49.16Namkoong, Stephanie

NEXUS 1015 49.19Leung, Olivia

GWA 1016 49.58Van Deursen, Amber

SAIS 1017 49.80Axelsson, Tova

EAGLE 1018 49.81Scanlon, Meadhbh

Uwc Phoenix 1019 50.99You, Soomin

SAIS 1020 51.02Canale, Ashlyn

Uwc-East 1021 51.36Bawa, Anya

GWA 1022 51.88Olde Bijvank, Femke

EAGLE 1023 51.96Keenan, Isabel-Mary

Tts Merlions 1024 54.62Price, Annabel

EAGLE  925 54.79Krause, Elizabeth

Ais Sharks 1026 55.21Matheson, Maya

Uwc-East 1027 55.35Bhatnagar, Jiya

Uwc-East  928 56.01Into, Ninah

EAGLE  929 56.05Gould, Charlotte

EAGLE  930 56.49Yang, Lauren

Uwc Phoenix 1031 57.79Thomson, Ella

EAGLE 10--- DQCho, Yoonseo

Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

Uwc-East 10--- NSMagnier, Pascale

Tts Merlions 10--- NSPadgett, Nina

Ais Sharks 10--- NSNg, Milly

EAGLE 10--- NSMalhotra, Anaiyah

Tigers 10--- NSPrendiville, Darcey

Ais Sharks 10--- NSChong, Michaela

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA 121 39.92Thong, Tania

SAIS 112 40.13Abraham, Minna

Tts Merlions 123 41.29Khan, Ines

Ais Sharks 124 41.34Fisher, Summer

EAGLE 125 41.41Christiansen, Giorgia

EAGLE 116 41.54Suphakarn, Lukenine

EAGLE 117 42.12Li, Jackie

Tts Merlions 118 43.02Mitra, Michelle

Uwc Phoenix 129 43.05Fausto, Julia

Uwc Phoenix 1110 43.69Kellett, Emily

Uwc-East 1211 44.11Bhatnagar, Jhanvi

EAGLE 1212 44.74Corrado, Sola

SAIS 1213 44.80Hwang, Aislyn

Tts Merlions 1114 45.19Lotz, Paula

NEXUS 1215 45.56Cope, Trinity

Uwc-East 1216 45.69Eastham, Jinee

Ais Sharks 1117 46.74Couzens, Sienna

Tts Merlions 1118 46.76Strand, Harriet

GWA 1219 47.74Illingworth, Thalia

Ais Sharks 1120 49.73Daniels, Louanna

SAIS 11--- NSBright Alvarez, Cristina

NEXUS 11--- NSBrereton, Lydia

 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS  81 53.25Suzuki, Yuma

Tigers  82 55.63Richard, Jayden

 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 101 40.81Chang, Shawn S

Uwc-East 102 40.96Terao, Kento

Tts Merlions 103 42.77Morris, George

Tts Merlions 104 45.97Barton, Rufus

Uwc Phoenix 105 47.73Eichaker, Lucas

GWA 106 48.86Gaytant, Kobe

Uwc Phoenix  97 49.91Howie, Adam

Tts Merlions  98 50.54Hassell, Frank

EAGLE  99 50.65Backstrom, James

SAIS 1010 51.23Bae, E-Jun

Ais Sharks  911 52.78Pollock, Sam

SAIS 1012 53.04Cordingley, Seth

Tts Merlions  913 54.92Payne, Samuel

Uwc-East  914 55.76Eastham, Merlin

EAGLE 10--- NSWahking, Jacob

Ais Sharks 10--- NSReader, Kian J

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 121 37.33Van Oord, Emiel

EAGLE 112 38.89Shih, Austin

NEXUS 123 39.14Cassin, Jack

Uwc-East 114 41.22Wilding, Loch

EAGLE 115 42.36Sharkowicz, Ethan

EAGLE 126 43.19Smith, Lukas
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(Event 5  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 127 43.49Whiu, Ruben

Tts Merlions 118 44.04Rawlings, Kai

Ais Sharks 119 48.06Rogers, Oliver

EAGLE 1110 48.77Gray, Curtis D

Uwc-East 12--- NSClements, Jasper

Ais Sharks 11--- NSMason, Finlay

 
Event 6  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA 131 1:18.34Soosai, Alicia Li Ann

37.25 41.09

NEXUS 132 1:24.96Roberts, Lexi

39.68 45.28

EAGLE 133 1:25.31Tang, Evelyn

40.89 44.42

Uwc-East 134 1:25.76Pank, Daisy

41.70 44.06

EAGLE 145 1:25.94Fukada, Ally

40.78 45.16

SAIS 146 1:26.32Smithing, Fanny

42.43 43.89

EAGLE 147 1:27.42Gray, Lucie

42.31 45.11

EAGLE 148 1:29.17Riley, Isabelle

42.62 46.55

SICC 139 1:29.69Peh, Jiaping Amanda

42.92 46.77

EAGLE 1310 1:31.51Park, Jade

42.58 48.93

Uwc Phoenix 1411 1:32.51Vosshage, Kartini

44.64 47.87

Uwc-East 1412 1:34.33Morris, Arkie

45.23 49.10

Tts Merlions 1313 1:34.39Advani, Simran

43.54 50.85

NEXUS 1314 1:36.22Rayarel, Isha

45.81 50.41

NEXUS 1415 1:36.30Antonelli, Federica

45.50 50.80

Uwc Phoenix 1316 1:38.38Rao, Alekha

Uwc-East 1417 1:38.97Crawford, Poppy

46.35 52.62

Tts Merlions 13--- NSShone, Hayley

GWA 14--- NSThong, Taasia

 
Event 6  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 151 1:20.67Hirsch, Ann Hayden

36.92 43.75

Ais Sharks 172 1:27.61Radatt, Storm

41.10 46.51

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix 141 1:13.57Wang, Jiarui (Jerry)

35.61 37.96

Uwc-East 142 1:14.20Lim, Benjamin

36.08 38.12

EAGLE 143 1:14.98Cheng, Jimmy

34.75 40.23

EAGLE 144 1:15.10Tang, Justin

35.69 39.41

Uwc Phoenix 135 1:17.76Kanzaki, Riku

Tts Merlions 146 1:18.61Chinnick, Elliot

38.15 40.46

Uwc-East 147 1:18.94Shah, Sayed Hamza

37.53 41.41

NEXUS 148 1:19.59Verly, Shanan

37.76 41.83

Uwc-East 149 1:22.16Kong, David Steve

39.81 42.35

Uwc Phoenix 1310 1:22.17Diermayr, Lucas

38.84 43.33

Uwc Phoenix 1311 1:26.19Illingworth, James

Ais Sharks 1412 1:28.23Wong, Ryan

42.28 45.95

EAGLE 14--- NSKwon, Brian

Tts Merlions 13--- NSVail, Benjamin

 
Event 6  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 151 1:09.42Looi, Daniel

32.67 36.75

Uwc Phoenix 162 1:13.09Van Oord, Bjarne

35.55 37.54

Uwc Phoenix 163 1:15.28Matic, Nedo

34.44 40.84

EAGLE 174 1:15.94Alldritt, Sam

35.36 40.58

SAIS 175 1:20.93Vos de Wael, David

37.73 43.20

EAGLE 166 1:25.00O'Connor, Evan

41.06 43.94

Uwc Phoenix 157 1:25.07Lee, Teddy

40.88 44.19

Ais Sharks 178 1:25.34Alexander, Dylan

40.42 44.92

NEXUS 159 1:26.81Cassin, Luca

41.09 45.72

SAIS 1510 1:31.77Steeman, Aidan

43.50 48.27

SAIS 1611 1:34.21Kaveh, Maor

46.53 47.68

Uwc Phoenix 15--- NSRene, Morgann

NEXUS 15--- NSBai, Baron

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.41SAIS

1) Bright Alvarez, Emma 10 2) Canale, Ashlyn 10

3) Kaplan, Liberty 9 4) Namkoong, Stephanie 10

34.27 1:45.14
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(Event 9  Girls 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:21.65Uwc Phoenix

1) Love, Alexa 10 2) Crouse, Shaylin 10

3) Bridge, Maya 10 4) Song, Eleanor 10

35.13 1:46.52

A3 2:27.80Uwc-East

1) Into, Hannah 10 2) Into, Ninah 9

3) Trafford, Dominique 10 4) Zhi, Melody 10

35.32 1:52.48

A4 2:31.08Ais Sharks

1) Rigg, Sienna 10 2) Port, Jasmine 10

3) Daniels, Jemma 9 4) Kenderes, Rose 10

36.26 1:54.82

A5 2:41.89EAGLE

1) Vulakh, Jamie 10 2) Balk, Sophia 9

3) Cho, Yoonseo 10 4) Ghale, Zara 10

1:20.34 1:21.55

B6 2:43.52EAGLE

1) Scanlon, Meadhbh 10 2) Yang, Lauren 9

3) Kim, Rachel 10 4) Krause, Elizabeth 9

37.78 2:05.74

B--- NSAis Sharks

1) Chong, Michaela 10 2) Gell, Malorie 9

3) Matheson, Maya 10 4) Ng, Milly 10

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.70EAGLE

1) Wahking, Jacob 10 2) Rhee, Daniel 10

3) Park, KM 10 4) Chang, Shawn S 10

36.33 1:45.37

A2 2:26.78Tigers

1) Horchani, Lucas 10 2) Richard, Jayden 8

3) Jones, Dylan 10 4) Smith, James 9

44.15 1:42.63

A3 2:26.90Ais Sharks

1) Kefford, Dan 10 2) Linke, Will 10

3) Pollock, Sam 9 4) Reader, Kian J 10

31.70 1:55.20

A4 2:38.69Uwc-East

1) Flint, Giles 10 2) Basheer, Raheel 9

3) Eastham, Merlin 9 4) Terao, Kento 10

33.67 2:05.02

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.32EAGLE

1) Gould, Maya 12 2) Corrado, Sola 12

3) Christiansen, Giorgia 12 4) Chang, NouNou X 12

31.55 32.08 31.48 29.21

A2 2:05.65Ais Sharks

1) Loughnan, Millie 11 2) Lewis, Isla 11

3) Lye, Em 12 4) Kenderes, Perle 12

31.56 32.42 32.43 29.24

A3 2:10.52Uwc Phoenix

1) Yeu, Caitlyn 12 2) Kellett, Emily 11

3) Fausto, Julia 12 4) Singer, Mae 11

33.58 33.11 34.28 29.55

A4 2:11.27NEXUS

1) Isles, Georgia 11 2) Nichol, Scarlett 11

33.40 34.36 32.60 30.91

A5 2:11.30SAIS

1) Abraham, Minna 11 2) Bright Alvarez, Cristina 11

3) Hwang, Aislyn 12 4) Villari, Bianca 12

32.52 32.99 33.42 32.37

B6 2:15.50EAGLE

1) Vulakh, Sasha 12 2) Subawalla, Shernaz 12

3) Li, Jackie 11 4) Suphakarn, Lukenine 11

34.91 34.69 33.11 32.79

A7 2:17.00Uwc-East

1) Bhatnagar, Jhanvi 12 2) Eastham, Jinee 12

3) Matsubara, Sara 12

34.30 36.37 34.54 31.79

B8 2:17.60Ais Sharks

1) Sutton, Sophie 12 2) Daniels, Louanna 11

3) Fisher, Summer 12 4) Salthouse, Raffi 11

35.14 35.03 1:07.43

B--- NSNEXUS

1) Cope, Isla 11 2) Dohmen, Laura 12

3) Van Oord, Inger 10 4) Leung, Olivia 10

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.48EAGLE

1) Schuster, Connor 12 2) Shih, Austin 11

3) Sharkowicz, Ethan 11 4) Schlicht, Nathan 12

28.34 29.71 33.03 30.40

A2 2:06.37Ais Sharks

1) Gell, James 11 2) Rogers, Oliver 11

3) Kefford, Joshua 12 4) Gyllenhammer, Gus 11

31.19 31.96 34.22 29.00

A3 2:09.86Uwc-East

1) May, Lucas 12 2) Donov, Kirill 12

3) Hawila, Justin 12 4) Hobbs, Lucas 12

32.79 33.28 33.20 30.59

B4 2:15.20EAGLE

1) Tian, Darren 11 2) Zhou, Richard 11

3) Smith, Lukas 12 4) Gray, Curtis D 11

32.16 35.04 34.14 33.86

B5 2:19.79Uwc-East

1) Houghton, Jonathan Henry 12 2) Inkster, Owen 11

3) O'Connor, Luke 11 4) Clements, Jasper 12

35.66 35.70 34.47 33.96

A6 2:20.56Tigers

1) Horchani, Lucas 10 2) Jones, Dylan 10

3) Jones, Gavin 11 4) Smith, James 9

36.16 36.57 1:07.83

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.05Uwc Phoenix

1) Luo, Andrea 13 2) Vosshage, Kartini 14

3) Thomas, Ellah 13 4) Ross, Kailey 14

29.70 30.68 30.94 27.73

A2 1:59.17EAGLE

1) Sharkowicz, Julia 13 2) Tang, Evelyn 13

3) Shroff, Bella 14 4) Hailey, Erika 14

30.62 30.28 30.26 28.01
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(Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:01.49NEXUS

1) Feldhausen, Hannah 13 2) Yamamoto, Marisa 13

3) Roberts, Lexi 13 4) Canos Cervera, Paloma 14

32.37 32.25 29.93 26.94

B4 2:04.35EAGLE

1) Gray, Lucie 14 2) Bierley, Emma 13

3) Riley, Isabelle 14 4) DeMaio, Renee 14

32.41 30.57 31.72 29.65

A5 2:05.44Uwc-East

1) Pank, Daisy 13 2) Morris, Arkie 14

3) Crawford, Poppy 14 4) Inkster, Lucy 14

31.23 32.48 31.95 29.78

C6 2:11.14EAGLE

1) Grant, Sophie 13 2) Lombardi, Gabriella 13

3) Park, Jade 13 4) Tian, Kaitlyn 13

32.19 33.33 34.55 31.07

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.88EAGLE

1) Schuster, Collin 14 2) Cheng, Jimmy 14

3) Donnalley, Cooper 14 4) Tang, Justin 14

24.90 26.48 27.63 26.87

A2 1:50.79Uwc-East

1) Lim, Benjamin 14 2) Shah, Sayed Hamza 14

3) Winters, Lachlan 13 4) Kemp, Jeremy 14

28.49 28.53 27.95 25.82

A3 1:52.26NEXUS

1) Cassin, Jack 12 2) Verly, Shanan 14

3) Linden, Harry 14 4) Adeney, Michael 13

28.27 28.12 28.15 27.72

A4 1:54.18Uwc Phoenix

1) Kanzaki, Riku 13 2) Wang, Jiarui (Jerry) 14

3) Varma, Samir 14 4) Love, Victor 14

A5 1:58.94Ais Sharks

29.75 30.92 30.64 27.63

B--- NSUwc-East

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.50EAGLE

1) Walling, Alexandra 16 2) Wright, Sam 15

3) Hirsch, Ann Hayden 15

29.37 31.85 30.36 28.92

A2 2:01.91Ais Sharks

30.33 30.84 32.32 28.42

B3 2:09.68EAGLE

1) Bierley, Anna 16 2) Fukada, Aime 17

3) Oldager, Emma 15 4) Danielson, Cate 18

31.71 31.04 35.97 30.96

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.74SAIS

1) Chew, Ethan 16 2) Silver, Max 16

3) Looi, Daniel 15 4) Vos de Wael, David 17

25.46 27.03 25.47 24.78

A2 1:43.75Uwc Phoenix

1) Matic, Nedo 16 2) Rene, Morgann 15

3) Lee, Teddy 15 4) Van Oord, Bjarne 16

26.44 27.39 25.87 24.05

A3 1:54.88Ais Sharks

1) Spratt, Joshua 15 2) Alexander, Dylan 17

3) Priest-Willimott, Ethan 15 4) Loo, Michael 15

28.23 29.22 29.69 27.74

A4 1:57.95EAGLE

1) Bunker, Gage 16 2) Kwon, Daniel 16

3) O'Connor, Evan 16 4) Alldritt, Sam 17

27.99 29.49 1:00.47

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE  81 46.55Christiansen, Siena

EAGLE  82 49.88Chang, Catherine X

GWA  83 57.16Gayant, Mirthe

GWA  84 1:14.59Illingworth, Cianah

GWA  85 1:15.18Sekiya, Toko

59.50 15.68

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix 101 39.34Song, Eleanor

SAIS 102 39.81Bright Alvarez, Emma

GWA 103 41.52Olde Bijvank, Femke

Ais Sharks 104 41.92Kenderes, Rose

Tigers  95 41.99Sullivan, Maile

Uwc Phoenix 106 42.04Crouse, Shaylin

NEXUS 107 42.87Van Oord, Inger

Uwc Phoenix 108 42.95Love, Alexa

GWA 109 44.65Van Deursen, Amber

EAGLE 1010 44.72Vulakh, Jamie

Ais Sharks  911 44.81Gell, Malorie

Tts Merlions 1012 45.18Crow, Stella

SAIS 1013 45.47Axelsson, Tova

Tts Merlions  914 45.53Ng Xin Li, Amanda

Uwc Phoenix 1015 46.37Parodi, Francesca

GWA 1016 46.43Dvorakova, Hana

EAGLE 1017 47.46Scanlon, Meadhbh

Ais Sharks 1018 47.68Ng, Milly

EAGLE 1019 47.80Kim, Rachel

Tts Merlions  920 47.99Harle, Gabriella

Ais Sharks 1021 48.05Davies, Scarlett

Uwc Phoenix 1022 48.19You, Soomin

Ais Sharks 1023 48.24Matheson, Maya

Tts Merlions 1024 48.90Price, Annabel

EAGLE  925 49.96Krause, Elizabeth

EAGLE 1026 52.00Keenan, Isabel-Mary

EAGLE  927 55.94Gould, Charlotte

EAGLE  928 56.80Balk, Sophia

EAGLE  929 1:15.09Yang, Lauren

53.06 22.03

Tts Merlions 10--- NSPadgett, Nina

Tts Merlions 10--- NSFalting, Charlotte

Uwc-East 10--- NSMagnier, Pascale

Ais Sharks 10--- NSChong, Michaela

Tigers 10--- NSPrendiville, Darcey
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(Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ais Sharks 10--- NSRigg, Sienna

Tts Merlions 10--- NSHarrison, Maddy

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 121 34.00Chang, NouNou X

Ais Sharks 122 34.19Lye, Em

EAGLE 123 35.73Corrado, Sola

Ais Sharks 124 36.06Kenderes, Perle

EAGLE 125 36.57Gould, Maya

SAIS 126 37.67Villari, Bianca

GWA 127 38.06Thong, Tania

NEXUS 118 38.63Isles, Georgia

Ais Sharks 119 38.79Salthouse, Raffi

GWA 1210 39.85Burke, Ashling

Ais Sharks 1111 40.07Lewis, Isla

NEXUS 1212 40.22Cope, Trinity

EAGLE 1213 40.60Vulakh, Sasha

Uwc Phoenix 1114 41.10Kellett, Emily

Uwc Phoenix 1115 41.86Baker, Ava

Tts Merlions 1116 41.96Strand, Harriet

NEXUS 1117 42.51Cope, Isla

NEXUS 11--- DQNichol, Scarlett

Head did not break surface by 15 meters after start or turn

NEXUS 11--- NSBrereton, Lydia

Ais Sharks 11--- NSLoughnan, Millie

EAGLE 11--- NSQin, Jennifer

NEXUS 12--- NSDohmen, Laura

 
Event 17  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS  81 51.12Suzuki, Yuma

Tigers  82 52.19Richard, Jayden

 
Event 17  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 101 38.38Morris, George

Ais Sharks 102 40.98Linke, Will

Tts Merlions 103 41.20Harle, Jacob

Tigers 104 41.56Horchani, Lucas

Uwc Phoenix  95 41.79Chong, Tristan

EAGLE 106 43.44Wahking, Jacob

Uwc Phoenix  97 43.60Howie, Adam

Uwc-East 108 44.21Flint, Giles

EAGLE 109 45.78Park, KM

Tts Merlions 1010 46.19Lapping, Anand

Ais Sharks  911 47.48Pollock, Sam

SAIS 1012 47.66Esenc, Alp Bora

Tts Merlions 1013 49.49Howes, George

EAGLE 1014 51.15Alldritt, Kai

Uwc-East  915 51.57Basheer, Raheel

Uwc-East  916 51.69Eastham, Merlin

EAGLE 1017 53.30Rhee, Daniel

EAGLE  918 55.60Backstrom, James

Ais Sharks 10--- NSKefford, Dan

 
Event 17  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ais Sharks 121 36.66Kefford, Joshua

EAGLE 112 36.94Tian, Darren

SAIS 123 38.48Namkoong, Daniel

Ais Sharks 114 39.29Gyllenhammer, Gus

EAGLE 115 39.48Zhou, Richard

Ais Sharks 126 39.57Rogers, Sebastian

Ais Sharks 117 39.79Rogers, Oliver

Uwc-East 118 40.41Inkster, Owen

GWA 119 40.53Jermyn, Fynn

Uwc-East 1110 40.90O'Connor, Luke

Tts Merlions 1211 41.11McGee, Charles

Tigers 1112 41.79Jones, Gavin

SAIS 1113 41.86Villari, Orlando

Uwc-East 1214 42.26Donov, Kirill

Uwc-East 1215 45.79Houghton, Jonathan Henry

Uwc-East 12--- NSHawila, Justin

 
Event 18  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA 131 1:12.24Soosai, Alicia Li Ann

EAGLE 142 1:13.79DeMaio, Renee

35.73 38.06

EAGLE 133 1:14.18Sharkowicz, Julia

36.18 38.00

Ais Sharks 144 1:15.17Salthouse, Amelie

36.40 38.77

Uwc Phoenix 135 1:18.92Thomas, Ellah

38.15 40.77

EAGLE 136 1:20.95Lombardi, Gabriella

40.58 40.37

Uwc Phoenix 147 1:21.44Song, Evelyn

40.23 41.21

EAGLE 138 1:22.03Bierley, Emma

39.11 42.92

GWA 149 1:23.08Thong, Taasia

39.37 43.71

NEXUS 1310 1:23.18Rayarel, Isha

40.14 43.04

Tts Merlions 1311 1:23.43Leaver, Sophie

40.32 43.11

Tts Merlions 1412 1:23.58Martin, Shannyn

41.15 42.43

SICC 1313 1:25.16Peh, Jiaping Amanda

41.47 43.69

NEXUS 1314 1:26.30Feldhausen, Hannah

NEXUS 1315 1:26.40Yamamoto, Marisa

42.62 43.78

EAGLE 14--- NSHailey, Erika

Tts Merlions 13--- NSHenderson, Katie

SAIS 13--- NSMcGinnis, Alexis

 
Event 18  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 161 1:13.83Walling, Alexandra

35.94 37.89
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(Event 18  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 182 1:17.24Danielson, Cate

37.96 39.28

Uwc Phoenix 153 1:19.07Werner, Maja

38.57 40.50

EAGLE 164 1:19.99Bierley, Anna

37.97 42.02

EAGLE 155 1:33.93Oldager, Emma

44.46 49.47

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 141 1:00.96Schuster, Collin

29.10 31.86

Uwc-East 142 1:04.94Kemp, Jeremy

31.27 33.67

NEXUS 143 1:09.42Linden, Harry

33.57 35.85

NEXUS 134 1:10.00Adeney, Michael

33.85 36.15

EAGLE 145 1:10.68Donnalley, Cooper

34.63 36.05

SAIS 136 1:13.49Silver, Axel

34.95 38.54

Uwc Phoenix 147 1:15.38Varma, Samir

36.80 38.58

Uwc Phoenix 138 1:16.00Diermayr, Lucas

37.30 38.70

Uwc-East 139 1:17.55Winters, Lachlan

38.33 39.22

SAIS 1410 1:22.95Lee, Jake

 
Event 18  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix 161 1:03.19Van Oord, Bjarne

30.73 32.46

Tts Merlions 152 1:08.51Jerram, Ray

33.93 34.58

Ais Sharks 153 1:09.36Spratt, Joshua

33.76 35.60

Tts Merlions 154 1:11.78Schreiber, Ashlen

35.24 36.54

NEXUS 155 1:14.12Cassin, Luca

36.29 37.83

Ais Sharks 156 1:15.60Priest-Willimott, Ethan

37.16 38.44

Ais Sharks 157 1:17.39Loo, Michael

37.39 40.00

Ais Sharks 178 1:17.84Alexander, Dylan

37.17 40.67

Uwc Phoenix 15--- NSRene, Morgann

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE  81 47.02Christiansen, Siena

EAGLE  82 49.02Chang, Catherine X

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 101 38.58Ng Xin Yee, Amelia

Uwc-East 102 38.61Zhi, Melody

SAIS  93 38.64Kaplan, Liberty

Ais Sharks 104 38.79Port, Jasmine

Uwc Phoenix 105 38.82Song, Eleanor

Ais Sharks 106 40.82Rigg, Sienna

Uwc-East 107 43.01Trafford, Dominique

Tigers  98 43.12Sullivan, Maile

Uwc Phoenix 109 43.75Crouse, Shaylin

Ais Sharks 1010 44.31Kenderes, Rose

SAIS 1011 44.59Namkoong, Stephanie

SAIS 1012 46.08Axelsson, Tova

EAGLE 1013 46.32Ghale, Zara

Ais Sharks 1014 47.75Matheson, Maya

Ais Sharks 1015 47.81Ng, Milly

EAGLE 1016 48.05Vulakh, Jamie

Ais Sharks  917 48.41Daniels, Jemma

Uwc Phoenix 1018 48.84Parodi, Francesca

Uwc Phoenix 1019 50.04Bridge, Maya

Tts Merlions 1020 50.28Crow, Stella

Tts Merlions 1021 50.36Price, Annabel

Uwc-East  922 51.82Into, Ninah

EAGLE  923 52.80Balk, Sophia

Tts Merlions 10--- NSFalting, Charlotte

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 121 30.81Chang, NouNou X

Uwc Phoenix 112 32.03Singer, Mae

NEXUS 113 32.91Nichol, Scarlett

Tts Merlions 124 33.45Khan, Ines

Ais Sharks 125 34.06Lye, Em

EAGLE 126 34.46Gould, Maya

SAIS 117 35.29Abraham, Minna

EAGLE 128 35.59Cheng, Nicole

GWA 129 36.03Thong, Tania

Uwc-East 1210 36.21Matsubara, Sara

Ais Sharks 1211 37.43Fisher, Summer

Ais Sharks 1212 37.52Kenderes, Perle

Uwc Phoenix 1113 38.32Hand, Caroline

Tts Merlions 1114 38.45Mitra, Michelle

EAGLE 1115 38.51Suphakarn, Lukenine

Ais Sharks 1116 38.54Loughnan, Millie

Tts Merlions 1217 38.62Green, Katherine

Tts Merlions 1118 39.16Kalra, Ira

EAGLE 1219 39.69Vulakh, Sasha

GWA 1220 39.89Burke, Ashling

Uwc Phoenix 1221 40.93Fausto, Julia

Uwc Phoenix 1222 41.22Yeu, Caitlyn

EAGLE 1223 41.29Subawalla, Shernaz

Ais Sharks 1224 44.46Sutton, Sophie

NEXUS 1125 44.78Cope, Isla

 
Event 19  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 101 33.08Chang, Shawn S
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(Event 19  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc-East 102 35.99Terao, Kento

Tigers  93 37.09Smith, James

Tts Merlions 104 38.00Barton, Rufus

Uwc Phoenix  95 39.17Chong, Tristan

Ais Sharks 106 41.53Linke, Will

Tigers 107 41.79Jones, Dylan

Tts Merlions 108 42.06Vasiljkovic, Oliver

EAGLE 109 44.14Park, KM

Ais Sharks  910 45.74Zhang, Erick

SAIS 1011 47.26Cordingley, Seth

EAGLE 1012 48.96Rhee, Daniel

Uwc-East  913 49.07Eastham, Merlin

SAIS 1014 49.61Esenc, Alp Bora

EAGLE 1015 50.78Wahking, Jacob

EAGLE 1016 52.64Alldritt, Kai

 
Event 19  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 121 30.69Schuster, Connor

EAGLE 112 32.61Shih, Austin

EAGLE 123 32.77Schlicht, Nathan

NEXUS 124 33.04Cassin, Jack

NEXUS 125 33.22Van Oord, Emiel

Ais Sharks 116 33.59Gyllenhammer, Gus

Tts Merlions 117 36.07Rawlings, Kai

Uwc Phoenix 128 37.95Gruen, Spencer

SAIS 119 37.97Villari, Orlando

Ais Sharks 1110 38.01Gell, James

Ais Sharks 1211 38.06Rogers, Sebastian

Tts Merlions 1212 38.89Howes, Thomas

EAGLE 1213 39.31Smith, Lukas

EAGLE 1114 40.01Gray, Curtis D

Uwc-East 12*15 40.53May, Lucas

EAGLE 11*15 40.53Sharkowicz, Ethan

Uwc-East 1117 42.41Inkster, Owen

Uwc-East 12--- NSHawila, Justin

Uwc-East 12--- NSHobbs, Lucas

 
Event 20  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 141 1:04.61Canos Cervera, Paloma

30.02 34.59

Uwc Phoenix 142 1:11.53Ross, Kailey

33.15 38.38

Uwc Phoenix 133 1:13.79Luo, Andrea

34.34 39.45

Tts Merlions 144 1:16.45Cook, Lily

36.51 39.94

Uwc Phoenix 145 1:17.31Song, Evelyn

36.06 41.25

Ais Sharks 146 1:18.81Salthouse, Amelie

36.20 42.61

EAGLE 147 1:19.30Shroff, Bella

36.26 43.04

Uwc-East 148 1:20.17Morris, Arkie

Tts Merlions 149 1:22.29Martin, Shannyn

37.77 44.52

Uwc Phoenix 1410 1:22.86Vosshage, Kartini

37.26 45.60

Ais Sharks 1311 1:24.33Lowe, Imogen

37.77 46.56

SICC 1312 1:25.04Peh, Jiaping Amanda

38.63 46.41

NEXUS 1313 1:25.83Yamamoto, Marisa

40.81 45.02

EAGLE 1314 1:26.31Grant, Sophie

Uwc Phoenix 1315 1:36.56Rao, Alekha

41.94 54.62

Uwc-East 13--- NSPank, Daisy

 
Event 20  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ais Sharks 171 1:12.72Radatt, Storm

33.65 39.07

Uwc Phoenix 152 1:13.14Werner, Maja

32.84 40.30

EAGLE 173 1:13.37Fukada, Aime

35.47 37.90

EAGLE 154 1:17.90Hirsch, Ann Hayden

EAGLE 155 1:18.34Wright, Sam

34.56 43.78

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 131 1:07.03Abraham, Levente

30.55 36.48

Uwc Phoenix 132 1:08.64Kanzaki, Riku

32.14 36.50

Uwc-East 143 1:09.00Lim, Benjamin

31.76 37.24

Ais Sharks 144 1:09.10Gyllenhammer, William

32.93 36.17

Uwc-East 145 1:11.75Shah, Sayed Hamza

34.32 37.43

Uwc Phoenix 146 1:12.15Love, Victor

33.57 38.58

EAGLE 147 1:12.54Donnalley, Cooper

34.14 38.40

Uwc Phoenix 138 1:18.53Diermayr, Lucas

35.65 42.88

NEXUS 149 1:18.73Sanchez Pulido, Emilio

36.36 42.37

Ais Sharks 1310 1:19.29Lewis, Cooper G

37.29 42.00

Tts Merlions 1311 1:19.89Vail, Benjamin

35.61 44.28

Uwc-East 1312 1:26.81Yazicioglu, Yalkin

40.63 46.18

 
Event 20  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 161 59.81Silver, Max

28.17 31.64
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(Event 20  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix 162 1:01.32Van Oord, Bjarne

29.90 31.42

EAGLE 163 1:02.79Bunker, Gage

29.78 33.01

Uwc Phoenix 154 1:05.88Lee, Teddy

30.99 34.89

SAIS 175 1:12.62Vos de Wael, David

32.42 40.20

Ais Sharks 156 1:19.32Loo, Michael

35.63 43.69

NEXUS 15--- NSBai, Baron

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix  81 1:29.22Yeu, Madelyn

43.22 46.00

EAGLE  82 1:34.47Christiansen, Siena

45.97 48.50

EAGLE  83 1:40.34Chang, Catherine X

49.06 51.28

GWA  84 1:46.77Sekiya, Toko

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 101 1:16.75Ng Xin Yee, Amelia

37.66 39.09

SAIS 102 1:18.21Bright Alvarez, Emma

37.96 40.25

Uwc-East 103 1:18.30Zhi, Melody

36.44 41.86

Ais Sharks 104 1:19.10Port, Jasmine

37.91 41.19

Ais Sharks 105 1:20.32Kenderes, Rose

37.69 42.63

NEXUS 106 1:20.97Van Oord, Inger

38.32 42.65

Uwc-East 107 1:21.79Into, Hannah

38.42 43.37

Ais Sharks  98 1:22.72Gell, Malorie

39.74 42.98

Ais Sharks 109 1:24.48Rigg, Sienna

41.35 43.13

Tts Merlions  910 1:24.98Ng Xin Li, Amanda

40.34 44.64

Tts Merlions 1011 1:26.23Crow, Stella

41.22 45.01

Ais Sharks  912 1:27.56Daniels, Jemma

41.52 46.04

GWA 1013 1:27.68Van Deursen, Amber

41.31 46.37

Ais Sharks 1014 1:28.54Ng, Milly

42.55 45.99

Uwc-East 1015 1:28.62Trafford, Dominique

41.43 47.19

Ais Sharks 1016 1:29.03Chong, Michaela

41.60 47.43

EAGLE 1017 1:30.94Ghale, Zara

42.23 48.71

EAGLE 1018 1:31.67Vulakh, Jamie

Uwc-East 1019 1:32.94Bhatnagar, Jiya

43.34 49.60

Ais Sharks 1020 1:36.63Davies, Scarlett

45.69 50.94

Uwc-East 1021 1:40.46Bawa, Anya

47.04 53.42

Uwc Phoenix 1022 1:44.00Thomson, Ella

Uwc Phoenix 10--- NSYou, Soomin

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 121 1:05.93Chang, NouNou X

32.12 33.81

Ais Sharks 122 1:06.02Lye, Em

31.90 34.12

Uwc Phoenix 113 1:06.41Singer, Mae

32.01 34.40

EAGLE 124 1:06.87Christiansen, Giorgia

32.77 34.10

NEXUS 115 1:07.51Nichol, Scarlett

32.23 35.28

EAGLE 126 1:07.93Cheng, Nicole

33.24 34.69

EAGLE 127 1:08.55Gould, Maya

33.00 35.55

Tigers 118 1:09.82Smith, Isabelle

32.86 36.96

SAIS 129 1:09.93Villari, Bianca

33.32 36.61

Ais Sharks 1210 1:10.50Kenderes, Perle

33.53 36.97

Ais Sharks 1111 1:12.05Loughnan, Millie

35.02 37.03

NEXUS 1212 1:12.65Cope, Trinity

34.84 37.81

Ais Sharks 1113 1:12.71Lewis, Isla

34.26 38.45

Uwc Phoenix 1214 1:12.76Yeu, Caitlyn

35.40 37.36

NEXUS 1115 1:13.12Isles, Georgia

34.96 38.16

EAGLE 1116 1:13.40Suphakarn, Lukenine

34.70 38.70

Ais Sharks 1117 1:14.37Salthouse, Raffi

35.08 39.29

Tts Merlions 1218 1:14.61Green, Katherine

35.93 38.68

Uwc-East 1219 1:14.93Matsubara, Sara

35.83 39.10

SAIS 1220 1:16.03Hwang, Aislyn

35.93 40.10

EAGLE 1221 1:16.18Zhou, Annie

35.60 40.58

Ais Sharks 1122 1:16.20Sharma, Tanika

35.63 40.57
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(Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix 1123 1:16.28Kellett, Emily

36.90 39.38

SAIS 1124 1:16.42Bright Alvarez, Cristina

36.71 39.71

Ais Sharks 1125 1:16.43Daniels, Louanna

36.41 40.02

EAGLE 1226 1:16.47Vulakh, Sasha

36.37 40.10

Uwc-East 1227 1:16.92Eastham, Jinee

37.53 39.39

Uwc-East 1228 1:18.53Bhatnagar, Jhanvi

36.13 42.40

Tts Merlions 1129 1:18.60Kalra, Ira

37.76 40.84

Tts Merlions 1130 1:18.61Strand, Harriet

38.39 40.22

EAGLE 1231 1:18.65Subawalla, Shernaz

Ais Sharks 1232 1:19.21Sutton, Sophie

38.33 40.88

NEXUS 1133 1:19.68Cope, Isla

38.25 41.43

Tts Merlions 1134 1:20.13Lotz, Paula

37.62 42.51

EAGLE 1135 1:20.45Raymaakers, Aria

37.35 43.10

Uwc Phoenix 1136 1:22.45Baker, Ava

GWA 1237 1:23.39Illingworth, Thalia

39.59 43.80

Uwc Phoenix 1138 1:23.57Hand, Caroline

41.52 42.05

NEXUS 12--- NSDohmen, Laura

EAGLE 11--- NSQin, Jennifer

NEXUS 11--- NSBrereton, Lydia

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 141 1:00.71Canos Cervera, Paloma

29.33 31.38

GWA 132 1:04.91Soosai, Alicia Li Ann

31.13 33.78

EAGLE 133 1:04.97Sharkowicz, Julia

31.34 33.63

Uwc Phoenix 134 1:05.00Luo, Andrea

32.08 32.92

Ais Sharks 145 1:05.14Salthouse, Amelie

30.77 34.37

Tts Merlions 146 1:05.20Cook, Lily

31.11 34.09

EAGLE 147 1:06.52DeMaio, Renee

31.30 35.22

SAIS 138 1:07.14Esser, Carolin

32.42 34.72

NEXUS 139 1:07.69Roberts, Lexi

31.93 35.76

Uwc-East 1410 1:07.76Inkster, Lucy

32.52 35.24

Ais Sharks 1311 1:07.99Lowe, Imogen

32.73 35.26

Tts Merlions 1312 1:08.61Shone, Hayley

32.71 35.90

SAIS 1413 1:08.83Smithing, Fanny

33.22 35.61

SICC 1314 1:08.99Peh, Jiaping Amanda

33.10 35.89

Uwc Phoenix 1315 1:09.28Thomas, Ellah

33.75 35.53

EAGLE 1316 1:09.34Grant, Sophie

33.40 35.94

NEXUS 1417 1:09.88Antonelli, Federica

33.43 36.45

NEXUS 1318 1:10.17Feldhausen, Hannah

34.64 35.53

EAGLE 1319 1:10.27Lombardi, Gabriella

33.88 36.39

Tts Merlions 1320 1:10.63Leaver, Sophie

33.58 37.05

EAGLE 1421 1:10.78Fukada, Ally

33.87 36.91

EAGLE 1322 1:11.29Park, Jade

33.70 37.59

EAGLE 1423 1:11.87Gray, Lucie

34.25 37.62

Uwc-East 1424 1:12.01Crawford, Poppy

34.51 37.50

NEXUS 1325 1:13.79Yamamoto, Marisa

35.15 38.64

Ais Sharks 1326 1:14.43Kuster, Ella

34.60 39.83

NEXUS 1327 1:15.29Rayarel, Isha

36.48 38.81

Uwc Phoenix 1328 1:16.55Rao, Alekha

37.02 39.53

GWA 1429 1:17.23Thong, Taasia

35.38 41.85

Tts Merlions 13--- NSHenderson, Katie

Uwc Phoenix 14--- NSRoss, Kailey

SAIS 13--- NSMcGinnis, Alexis

EAGLE 14--- NSHailey, Erika

 
Event 21  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix 151 1:04.04Werner, Maja

31.59 32.45

EAGLE 162 1:04.80Walling, Alexandra

31.13 33.67

EAGLE 153 1:05.42Wright, Sam

31.06 34.36

EAGLE 154 1:05.70Hirsch, Ann Hayden

31.74 33.96

Ais Sharks 175 1:07.18Radatt, Storm

32.01 35.17

EAGLE 186 1:08.79Danielson, Cate

33.23 35.56
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Results - Meyado May Madness 2017

(Event 21  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 167 1:09.75Bierley, Anna

33.44 36.31

Tts Merlions 15*8 1:13.13Williams, Jade

34.63 38.50

GWA 15*8 1:13.13Middleditch, Emma

34.65 38.48

EAGLE 1510 1:24.43Oldager, Emma

39.29 45.14

 
Event 21  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 101 1:08.89Chang, Shawn S

32.95 35.94

Ais Sharks 102 1:10.44Reader, Kian J

34.93 35.51

Uwc-East 103 1:11.22Terao, Kento

34.21 37.01

Tts Merlions 104 1:13.26Morris, George

34.77 38.49

Tigers  95 1:14.22Smith, James

34.92 39.30

Tigers 106 1:18.02Jones, Dylan

38.15 39.87

Uwc Phoenix  97 1:18.09Chong, Tristan

38.65 39.44

Tigers 108 1:18.86Horchani, Lucas

38.41 40.45

GWA 109 1:20.23Gaytant, Kobe

38.64 41.59

Ais Sharks 1010 1:20.33Linke, Will

39.74 40.59

Tts Merlions 1011 1:20.35Harle, Jacob

38.54 41.81

Tts Merlions 1012 1:21.76Vasiljkovic, Oliver

Tts Merlions  913 1:25.64Payne, Samuel

41.06 44.58

Tts Merlions 1014 1:25.74Lapping, Anand

42.28 43.46

Uwc-East 1015 1:27.33Flint, Giles

43.30 44.03

Ais Sharks  916 1:31.81Zhang, Erick

44.74 47.07

Ais Sharks  917 1:32.76Pollock, Sam

44.35 48.41

EAGLE 1018 1:34.18Alldritt, Kai

Uwc-East  919 1:42.04Basheer, Raheel

48.16 53.88

Ais Sharks 10--- NSKefford, Dan

Uwc Phoenix 10--- NSEichaker, Lucas

SAIS 10--- NSBae, E-Jun

 
Event 21  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 121 1:03.03Cassin, Jack

30.39 32.64

EAGLE 122 1:04.22Schuster, Connor

30.54 33.68

Ais Sharks 113 1:04.77Gyllenhammer, Gus

31.17 33.60

EAGLE 124 1:04.97Schlicht, Nathan

32.23 32.74

NEXUS 125 1:05.40Van Oord, Emiel

31.41 33.99

Ais Sharks 116 1:09.84Gell, James

33.68 36.16

EAGLE 117 1:10.68Shih, Austin

33.43 37.25

Ais Sharks 128 1:11.06Kefford, Joshua

33.93 37.13

SAIS 129 1:11.39Namkoong, Daniel

34.08 37.31

EAGLE 1110 1:11.84Sharkowicz, Ethan

34.21 37.63

Tts Merlions 1211 1:12.16Howes, Thomas

35.14 37.02

Tts Merlions 1212 1:12.80Whiu, Ruben

34.65 38.15

Tts Merlions 1213 1:13.24McGee, Charles

35.00 38.24

EAGLE 1114 1:13.38Tian, Darren

33.82 39.56

Uwc Phoenix 1215 1:14.17Gruen, Spencer

35.11 39.06

Ais Sharks 1216 1:14.37Rogers, Sebastian

36.42 37.95

Uwc-East 1117 1:16.79O'Connor, Luke

37.09 39.70

Uwc-East 1218 1:17.08Donov, Kirill

36.99 40.09

Ais Sharks 1119 1:18.05Rogers, Oliver

36.76 41.29

SAIS 1120 1:18.44Villari, Orlando

38.14 40.30

Tigers 1121 1:19.21Jones, Gavin

38.36 40.85

EAGLE 1122 1:19.97Gray, Curtis D

Uwc-East 1123 1:20.37Wilding, Loch

37.78 42.59

Uwc-East 1124 1:20.48Inkster, Owen

37.96 42.52

Uwc-East 12--- NSClements, Jasper

Uwc-East 12--- NSHoughton, Jonathan Henry

Uwc-East 12--- NSMay, Lucas

Uwc-East 12--- NSHawila, Justin

Uwc-East 12--- NSHobbs, Lucas

 
Event 21  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 141 54.91Schuster, Collin

26.27 28.64

SAIS 132 57.11Abraham, Levente

27.77 29.34
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(Event 21  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 143 57.16Cheng, Jimmy

28.01 29.15

EAGLE 144 59.66Tang, Justin

28.39 31.27

NEXUS 135 1:01.07Adeney, Michael

29.25 31.82

Uwc Phoenix 146 1:01.19Love, Victor

29.71 31.48

Uwc Phoenix 137 1:01.60Kanzaki, Riku

29.68 31.92

NEXUS 148 1:01.97Linden, Harry

29.39 32.58

Ais Sharks 149 1:02.27Gyllenhammer, William

30.67 31.60

NEXUS 1410 1:02.33Verly, Shanan

30.24 32.09

SAIS 13*11 1:02.41Silver, Axel

30.39 32.02

EAGLE 14*11 1:02.41Donnalley, Cooper

30.06 32.35

Uwc-East 1313 1:03.30Winters, Lachlan

30.99 32.31

Uwc Phoenix 1414 1:03.36Varma, Samir

30.72 32.64

Ais Sharks 1315 1:03.46Lewis, Cooper G

30.99 32.47

Uwc-East 1416 1:04.24Shah, Sayed Hamza

30.74 33.50

Uwc Phoenix 1417 1:04.29Wang, Jiarui (Jerry)

30.74 33.55

Tts Merlions 1418 1:06.98Chung, Cameron

Tts Merlions 1319 1:06.99Vail, Benjamin

31.58 35.41

Uwc Phoenix 1320 1:07.66Illingworth, James

32.17 35.49

Uwc-East 1321 1:08.30Makela, Rasmus P

32.80 35.50

Tts Merlions 1422 1:08.55Chinnick, Elliot

32.60 35.95

Uwc-East 1423 1:09.59Kong, David Steve

33.51 36.08

Ais Sharks 1424 1:09.63Wong, Ryan

33.66 35.97

NEXUS 1425 1:09.76Sanchez Pulido, Emilio

34.22 35.54

SAIS 1426 1:10.42Lee, Jake

33.91 36.51

Uwc-East 1327 1:14.94Yazicioglu, Yalkin

35.83 39.11

EAGLE 14--- NSMayberry, Joshua

EAGLE 14--- NSKwon, Brian

Tts Merlions 13--- NSKarkhanis, Yash

GWA 14--- NSBaccarini, Ronan

 
Event 21  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 161 55.63Silver, Max

27.13 28.50

Uwc Phoenix 162 57.60Matic, Nedo

27.32 30.28

Tts Merlions 153 59.82Jerram, Ray

28.78 31.04

Tts Merlions 154 1:00.79Schreiber, Ashlen

29.49 31.30

Ais Sharks 155 1:01.47Spratt, Joshua

29.41 32.06

EAGLE 166 1:01.50Bunker, Gage

29.16 32.34

EAGLE 177 1:01.95Alldritt, Sam

29.59 32.36

SAIS 178 1:03.16Vos de Wael, David

31.12 32.04

Ais Sharks 159 1:03.95Loo, Michael

31.16 32.79

Ais Sharks 1510 1:04.79Priest-Willimott, Ethan

30.92 33.87

Tts Merlions 1511 1:06.41Shone, Max

31.80 34.61

NEXUS 1512 1:06.42Cassin, Luca

31.20 35.22

Ais Sharks 1713 1:07.08Alexander, Dylan

31.19 35.89

EAGLE 1614 1:07.74Zhu, Jonathan

31.94 35.80

SAIS 1615 1:08.91Kaveh, Maor

33.35 35.56

EAGLE 16--- NSKwon, Daniel

NEXUS 15--- NSBai, Baron

Uwc Phoenix 15--- NSRene, Morgann


